
1° DI BARTOLOMEO PAOLO PARCO ROMA 5 S 33

2° PROIETTI BERNARDO PARCO ROMA 6  31

3° MARIOTTA GIOVANNI PARCO ROMA 10  29

DI LORETO MASSIMO PARCO ROMA 5 S 29

5° BATTAGLIA ROBERTO ARGENTARIO 6 S 28

6° DOLCE DIEGO PARCO ROMA 7 S 27

MORUZZI STEFANO PARCO ROMA 7  27

8° TESTUD SANDRINE PARCO ROMA 7 S L 26

9° DI LORETO FABRIZIO PARCO ROMA 4 S 25

10° DEVENUTO DAVIDE PARCO ROMA 9 S 24

11° QUADRANA LAURO PARCO ROMA 16 S 23

ANTONELLI NICOLA PARCO ROMA 13  23

MANTEGAZZA CESARE PARCO ROMA 14 S 23

PIORICO ANDREA OLGIATA 15  23

15° FERRAZZA MARCO PARCO ROMA 10  22

JULLIARD CHRISTOPHE PARCO ROMA 13 S 22

CAIROLA PIERGIORGIO PARCO ROMA 10 S 22

SCARDAMAGLIA MICHELE PARCO ROMA 6  22

BERNARDO GIANLUCA PARCO ROMA 11 S 22

20° CORATI ANDREA PARCO ROMA 9  21

BISCEGLIA ANTONELLO PARCO ROMA 7 S 21

22° KLUZER LORENZO PARCO ROMA 13 S 20

23° BARBIERI ELEONORA PARCO ROMA 15 S L 19

PAGNI SANDRO PARCO ROMA 16 S 19

MAZZONI (*) ANDREA PARCO ROMA 16 S 19

26° RIMINI RICCARDO PARCO ROMA 13 S 18

MANTEGAZZA ALOISIA PARCO ROMA 18 S L 18

FERRARA RENATO PARCO ROMA 19 S 18

29° DELLA CORTE STEFANO PARCO ROMA 16 S 17

GUADAGNOLI ANTONINO PARCO ROMA 17 S 17

MELE TOMMASO PARCO ROMA 18 S 17

FERRAZZA PIERFRANCESCO PARCO ROMA 11  17

MANCINI CESARE PARCO ROMA 15 S 17

34° PINTO (*) CIRO PARCO ROMA 19 S 16

RANDI ERSILIA PARCO ROMA 17 S L 16

PAVONI (*) PABLO FABIO PARCO ROMA 21 S 16

37° MANGIFESTA ROBERTO PARCO ROMA 23 S 15

CILIA COSTANTINO PARCO ROMA 18 S 15

SPALLONE MAURO PARCO ROMA 16 S 15

BATTAGLIA ANTONINO PARCO ROMA 21 S 15

BONOMO VIDAL CARLOS PARCO ROMA 18 S 15

CUCCI GIOVAMBATTISTA PARCO ROMA 22 S 15

LAPENNA RAFFAELLA PARCO ROMA 20 S L 15

44° FABIANO (*) ROBERTO PARCO ROMA 30 S 14

ALESSANDRINI BRUNA PARCO ROMA 24 S L 14

CRISTIANI GABRIELE PARCO ROMA 25 S 14

JORI NICOLO' PARCO ROMA 15 S 14

DI GENNARO STEFANO PARCO ROMA 20 S 14

LAMA PIETRO PARCO ROMA 14 S 14

50° DE IULIO ATTILIO PARCO ROMA 30 S 13

ANTICOLI FABRIZIO PARCO ROMA 14 S 13

ERCOLE STEFANO PARCO ROMA 27 S 13

OTTAVIANELLI (*) GIACOMO PARCO ROMA 27 S 13

54° IZZI ROBERTO PARCO ROMA 25 S 12

D'ANNIBALE LORENZO PARCO ROMA 31 S 12

AVICO FEDERICA PARCO ROMA 30 S L 12

CHESI GIORGIO PARCO ROMA 23  12
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58° MARINI SANDRO PARCO ROMA 22 S 11

MALATESTA FABRIZIO PARCO ROMA 19 S 11

MONTANINO FEDERICO PARCO ROMA 22 S 11

LONGHI (*) ALESSANDRO PARCO ROMA 19 S 11

62° TABBI PAOLA PARCO ROMA 31 S L 10

GALAMINI DI RECANATI ALESSANDRA PARCO ROMA 22 S L 10

ORSI (*) MARCO PARCO ROMA 29 S 10

65° PAGNI SARA PARCO ROMA 21 S L 9

BONANNI PIETRO PARCO ROMA 33 S 9

BERRUTI (*) PAOLO PARCO ROMA 38 S 9

SIGNORILE GIUSEPPE PARCO ROMA 14 S 9

69° ALIBRANDI GIOVANNI PARCO ROMA 34 S 8

70° PASTORELLO (*) SERGIO PARCO ROMA 29 S 7

ROCCHI (*) PIERLUIGI PARCO ROMA 40 S 7

ALESSANDRINI GIULIANO PARCO ROMA 25 S 7

ROCCHETTI LUIGI PARCO ROMA 25 S 7

CARAVETTA GIOVANNI PARCO ROMA 34 S 7

75° LOMBARDO PAOLO PARCO ROMA 32 S 6

PACETTI (*) ALFANO PARCO ROMA 19 S 6

77° CIMINI (*) LUCILLA PARCO ROMA 33 S L 5

MASTRONARDI (*) LUCIANO PARCO ROMA 40 S 5

COLAGROSSI BRUNA PARCO ROMA 33 S L 5

BOTTICELLI MAURO PARCO ROMA 30  5

BONOTTI FABRIZIO PARCO ROMA 29 S 5

82° SANTAGATA CLAUDIA PARCO ROMA 44 S L 4

FREZZA ALESSANDRO PARCO ROMA 33 S 4

CAPUANO PAOLA ARGENTARIO 32 S L 4

BONANNI ANDREA PARCO ROMA 34  4

CASALENA PAOLO PARCO ROMA 35 S 4

87° COLIBAZZI MARIO PARCO ROMA 44 S 3

LAMEDICA (*) DIANA PARCO ROMA 35 S L 3

89° MASTROPIETRO FRANCESCA PARCO ROMA 42 S L 2

ZICHICHI MANFREDI ANTONINO PARCO ROMA 44  2

91° D'ADDESSI CHIARA PARCO ROMA 44 S L 1

92° DYMOV DENIS PARCO ROMA 1 J N.P.
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1° BERRUTI PAOLO PARCO ROMA 38 S 41

2° MARIOTTA GIOVANNI PARCO ROMA 10  39

3° DI BARTOLOMEO PAOLO PARCO ROMA 5 S 38

QUADRANA LAURO PARCO ROMA 16 S 38

DE IULIO ATTILIO PARCO ROMA 30 S 38

PIORICO ANDREA OLGIATA 15  38

7° BONANNI PIETRO PARCO ROMA 33 S 37

FABIANO ROBERTO PARCO ROMA 30 S 37

PROIETTI BERNARDO PARCO ROMA 6  37

ROCCHI PIERLUIGI PARCO ROMA 40 S 37

11° ALESSANDRINI BRUNA PARCO ROMA 24 S L 36

MANTEGAZZA CESARE PARCO ROMA 14 S 36

OTTAVIANELLI GIACOMO PARCO ROMA 27 S 36

14° IZZI ROBERTO PARCO ROMA 25 S 35

TABBI PAOLA PARCO ROMA 31 S L 35

PINTO CIRO PARCO ROMA 19 S 35

MANTEGAZZA ALOISIA PARCO ROMA 18 S L 35

D'ADDESSI CHIARA PARCO ROMA 44 S L 35

PAGNI SANDRO PARCO ROMA 16 S 35

PAVONI PABLO FABIO PARCO ROMA 21 S 35

AVICO FEDERICA PARCO ROMA 30 S L 35

22° MASTRONARDI LUCIANO PARCO ROMA 40 S 34

ANTONELLI NICOLA PARCO ROMA 13  34

CUCCI GIOVAMBATTISTA PARCO ROMA 22 S 34

DOLCE DIEGO PARCO ROMA 7 S 34

DI LORETO MASSIMO PARCO ROMA 5 S 34

FERRARA RENATO PARCO ROMA 19 S 34

MORUZZI STEFANO PARCO ROMA 7  34

BATTAGLIA ROBERTO ARGENTARIO 6 S 34

ALIBRANDI GIOVANNI PARCO ROMA 34 S 34

31° MANGIFESTA ROBERTO PARCO ROMA 23 S 33

JULLIARD CHRISTOPHE PARCO ROMA 13 S 33

CRISTIANI GABRIELE PARCO ROMA 25 S 33

MELE TOMMASO PARCO ROMA 18 S 33

DEVENUTO DAVIDE PARCO ROMA 9 S 33

D'ANNIBALE LORENZO PARCO ROMA 31 S 33

MAZZONI ANDREA PARCO ROMA 16 S 33

38° TESTUD SANDRINE PARCO ROMA 7 S L 32

ORSI MARCO PARCO ROMA 29 S 32

FERRAZZA MARCO PARCO ROMA 10  32

CAIROLA PIERGIORGIO PARCO ROMA 10 S 32

KLUZER LORENZO PARCO ROMA 13 S 32

CILIA COSTANTINO PARCO ROMA 18 S 32

RANDI ERSILIA PARCO ROMA 17 S L 32

BARBIERI ELEONORA PARCO ROMA 15 S L 32

COLIBAZZI MARIO PARCO ROMA 44 S 32

47° DELLA CORTE STEFANO PARCO ROMA 16 S 31

GUADAGNOLI ANTONINO PARCO ROMA 17 S 31

CARAVETTA GIOVANNI PARCO ROMA 34 S 31

BATTAGLIA ANTONINO PARCO ROMA 21 S 31

ERCOLE STEFANO PARCO ROMA 27 S 31

LAPENNA RAFFAELLA PARCO ROMA 20 S L 31

DI GENNARO STEFANO PARCO ROMA 20 S 31

54° COLAGROSSI BRUNA PARCO ROMA 33 S L 30

RIMINI RICCARDO PARCO ROMA 13 S 30

CIMINI LUCILLA PARCO ROMA 33 S L 30

MARINI SANDRO PARCO ROMA 22 S 30
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SPALLONE MAURO PARCO ROMA 16 S 30

GALAMINI DI RECANATI ALESSANDRA PARCO ROMA 22 S L 30

CASALENA PAOLO PARCO ROMA 35 S 30

61° DI LORETO FABRIZIO PARCO ROMA 4 S 29

CORATI ANDREA PARCO ROMA 9  29

MASTROPIETRO FRANCESCA PARCO ROMA 42 S L 29

BERNARDO GIANLUCA PARCO ROMA 11 S 29

65° SANTAGATA CLAUDIA PARCO ROMA 44 S L 28

PAGNI SARA PARCO ROMA 21 S L 28

PASTORELLO SERGIO PARCO ROMA 29 S 28

SCARDAMAGLIA MICHELE PARCO ROMA 6  28

BONOMO VIDAL CARLOS PARCO ROMA 18 S 28

MANCINI CESARE PARCO ROMA 15 S 28

CHESI GIORGIO PARCO ROMA 23  28

72° MONTANINO FEDERICO PARCO ROMA 22 S 27

BISCEGLIA ANTONELLO PARCO ROMA 7 S 27

BOTTICELLI MAURO PARCO ROMA 30  27

75° LONGHI ALESSANDRO PARCO ROMA 19 S 26

LAMEDICA DIANA PARCO ROMA 35 S L 26

77° LOMBARDO PAOLO PARCO ROMA 32 S 25

FERRAZZA PIERFRANCESCO PARCO ROMA 11  25

MALATESTA FABRIZIO PARCO ROMA 19 S 25

JORI NICOLO' PARCO ROMA 15 S 25

81° ALESSANDRINI GIULIANO PARCO ROMA 25 S 24

ANTICOLI FABRIZIO PARCO ROMA 14 S 24

LAMA PIETRO PARCO ROMA 14 S 24

84° FREZZA ALESSANDRO PARCO ROMA 33 S 23

BONANNI ANDREA PARCO ROMA 34  23

86° CAPUANO PAOLA ARGENTARIO 32 S L 20

ROCCHETTI LUIGI PARCO ROMA 25 S 20

88° PACETTI ALFANO PARCO ROMA 19 S 19

89° SIGNORILE GIUSEPPE PARCO ROMA 14 S 18

90° BONOTTI FABRIZIO PARCO ROMA 29 S 15

91° ZICHICHI MANFREDI ANTONINO PARCO ROMA 44  10

92° DYMOV DENIS PARCO ROMA 1 J N.P.
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